
        For customer support visit Amazon.com/contact-us
 
Order date: January 28, 2022 Purchase Order #: Order #: 113-2689678-2299400 Date shipped: January 30, 2022
 
Packing slip
 
Ship to:
 
State Bridge Crossing Elemen Atten: Mary Justice 5530 STATE BRIDGE RD JOHNS CREEK, GEORGIA 30022-8151 United States
 
Shipment details
 
Item description
 
Qty
 
Item price
 
Item subtotal
 
Wishypoofs and Hiccups: Zoey and Sassafras #9 (SKU: 1943147949) Condition: New Sold by: Amazon.com Services LLC Gift message: ""
 
Dear Dragon: A Pen Pal Tale (SKU: 0451472306) Condition: New Sold by: Amazon.com Services LLC Gift message: ""
 
How to Trick the Tooth Fairy (SKU: 1481467328) Condition: New Sold by: Amazon.com Services LLC Gift message: ""
 
Grumplets and Pests: Zoey and Sassafras #7 (SKU: B07SQH2M41) Condition: New Sold by: Amazon.com Services LLC Gift message: ""
 
Fairy Dogmother (SKU: 1680102311) Condition: New Sold by: Amazon.com Services LLC Gift message: ""
 
Bips and Roses: Zoey and Sassafras #8 (SKU: 1943147809) Condition: New Sold by: Amazon.com Services LLC Gift message: ""
 
1
 
1
 
1
 
1
 
1
 
1
 
$16.99
 
$14.39
 
$17.69
 
$16.99
 
$14.12
 
$16.15
 
$16.99
 
$14.39
 
$17.69
 
$16.99
 
$14.12 $16.15
 
Item subtotal Shipping & handling Sales tax
 
$96.33 $0.00 $0.00
 
Total
 
Return or replace your item
 
Visit Amazon.com/returns
 
Have feedback on how we packaged your order? Tell us at Amazon.com/packaging
 
$96.33
 
1/1

      